
Serietävling fältskjutning omgång 1 + KM 2002-04-06 

Resultat serietävling omg.1 
 
1 Jokke Hiltunen        6/1 6/4 6/4 5/3 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/6   47/27  
2 Örjan Gustavsson      6/1 6/4 5/4 6/3 5/2 6/3 6/4 6/6   46/27  
3 Katarina Nyberg Ahlström  6/1 6/4 6/3 5/3 5/2 6/3 5/4 6/6   45/26  
4 Mikael Karlén         6/1 6/3 6/4 5/3 5/2 6/3 5/3 6/6   45/25  
5 Dan Zinderland        6/1 5/4 5/3 6/3 4/2 6/3 5/4 6/6   43/26  
6 Roland Persson        6/1 4/3 6/4 6/3 6/2 4/2 5/3 6/6   43/24  
7 Robert Fältström      6/1 4/2 5/3 6/3 4/2 5/3 5/4 6/6   41/24  
8 Anna Larsson          6/1 5/3 5/3 6/3 3/2 5/3 6/3 5/5   41/23  
9 Mats Fhingal          6/1 6/4 5/4 5/3 2/1 4/3 5/4 6/6   39/26  
10 Alf Söderström        6/1 5/4 3/2 4/3 6/2 4/3 4/4 6/6   38/25  
11 Lena Fältström        6/1 3/3 6/4 5/3 5/2 3/2 4/3 6/6   38/24  
12 Börje Fridholm        6/1 4/2 5/4 5/3 4/2 6/3 2/2 6/6   38/23  
13 Lars Marbrink         6/1 3/2 6/4 5/3 4/2 3/2 6/4 5/5   38/23  
14 Roger Vikberg         6/1 3/3 5/4 5/3 4/1 5/3 5/3 5/5   38/23  
15 Gudrun Marbrink       6/1 6/3 5/3 6/3 4/2 3/3 3/2 5/5   38/22  
16 Toms Luth             6/1 6/4 6/4 3/2 3/1 3/2 5/4 5/5   37/23  
17 Mikael Sundström      6/1 5/3 5/4 0/0 5/2 6/3 4/4 5/5   36/22  
18 Lars-Erik Sundström   6/1 5/3 5/4 0/0 5/2 6/3 5/4 4/5   36/22  
19 Maria Johansson       6/1 4/3 4/4 3/3 4/2 3/2 2/2 4/4   30/21  
20 Sofie Andersson       5/1 3/3 5/3 3/3 1/1 0/0 1/1 5/5   23/17  
 
 
C-vapen Klass 1 
1 Roger Vikberg 6/1 3/3 5/4 5/3 4/1 5/3 5/3 5/5 38/23 
    
C-vapen Klass 2 
1 Dan Zinderland 6/1 5/4 5/3 6/3 4/2 6/3 5/4 6/6 43/26 
2 Roland Persson 6/1 4/3 6/4 6/3 6/2 4/2 5/3 6/6 43/24 
3 Mats Fhingal 6/1 6/4 5/4 5/3 2/1 4/3 5/4 6/6 39/26 
4 Alf Söderström 6/1 5/4 3/2 4/3 6/2 4/3 4/4 6/6 38/25 
5 Börje Fridholm 6/1 4/2 5/4 5/3 4/2 6/3 2/2 6/6 38/23 
6 Toms Luth 6/1 6/4 6/4 3/2 3/1 3/2 5/4 5/5 37/23 
7 Mikael Sundström 6/1 5/3 5/4 0/0 5/2 6/3 4/4 5/5 36/22 
8 Lars-Erik Sundström 6/1 5/3 5/4 0/0 5/2 6/3 5/4 4/5 36/22 
    
C-vapen Klass 3 
1 Jokke Hiltunen 6/1 6/4 6/4 5/3 6/2 6/3 6/4 6/6 47/27 
2 Örjan Gustavsson 6/1 6/4 5/4 6/3 5/2 6/3 6/4 6/6 46/27 
3 Mikael Karlén 6/1 6/3 6/4 5/3 5/2 6/3 5/3 6/6 45/25 
4 Robert Fältström 6/1 4/2 5/3 6/3 4/2 5/3 5/4 6/6 41/24 
    
Damer Klass 1 
1 Maria Johansson 6/1 4/3 4/4 3/3 4/2 3/2 2/2 4/4 30/21 
2 Sofie Andersson 5/1 3/3 5/3 3/3 1/1 0/0 1/1 5/5 23/17 
    
Damer Klass 2 
1 Katarina Nyberg Ahls 6/1 6/4 6/3 5/3 5/2 6/3 5/4 6/6 45/26 
2 Anna Larsson 6/1 5/3 5/3 6/3 3/2 5/3 6/3 5/5 41/23 
3 Lena Fältström 6/1 3/3 6/4 5/3 5/2 3/2 4/3 6/6 38/24 
4 Gudrun Marbrink 6/1 6/3 5/3 6/3 4/2 3/3 3/2 5/5 38/22 
    
Veteraner äldre 
1 Lars Marbrink 6/1 3/2 6/4 5/3 4/2 3/2 6/4 5/5 38/23 


